C Morton .
ommercials

17 Rowantree Road Dromore, Dromore, BT25 1NN
Norman: 07710414544 | Norman: 02892692122 | Keith: 07841572994 | Maureen: 07729791023

£13,950 - var

Renault Master LM35dCi 135 Business+
Medium Roof Van | Nov 2022

2022 RENAULT MASTER LWB 38682 MILES

2022 Renault Master lwb medium roof . 4 new tyres, new brakes,

parking sensors, air con . Clean tidy van .

Vehicle Features

3 point height adjustable seatbelts with pretensioners, 4 disc
brakes, 4 spoke steering wheel, 6 speed gearbox, 10 floor
mounted load anchorage point, 12v socket in loadspace, 22
litres AdBlue tank, ABS +EBD, Alarm, Centre console with twin
cupholders, Chrome trim on radiator grille, Closed glovebox, C
shaped DRL's, Dashboard storage compartment lid, Deadlocking,
Driver's armrest, Driver's seat memory, Drivers airbag, Driver
seat lumbar support, Dual split underseat storage compartment
with pivoting seatback table, Electric front windows with one
touch drivers window, Electric rear windows/one-shot driver's
switch, Electronic immobiliser, ESC (Electronic Stability Control)
with Hill Start Assist and Grip Xtend, Fully adjustable suspension
type drivers seat, Heated with electric adjustment external door
mirrors, Height adjustable steering wheel, Interior chrome trim,
Kaleido cloth upholstery, Multi-function trip computer with rev
counter, Overhead parcel shelf, PAS, Rear running board and
handles, Side wind assist, Trailor swing assist, Wide view mirror

Miles: 38682
Fuel Type: Diesel
Transmission: Manual
Colour: White
Engine Size: 2298
Tax Band:

Light goods vehicle (£345 p/a)
Body Style: Van

Reg: SH72PMY

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Not AvailableL

Gross Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:
Top Speed:

Engine Power BHP:

6225mm
2470mm
2488mm
3

3500KG

29.1MPG

47.9MPG

30.4MPG

8oL

6 SPEED
94MPH
135BHP



